

Streamline Health® to Announce First Quarter 2014 Financial Results July 24, 2014

ATLANTA, July 23, 2014 /PRNewswire/ --Â <u>Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: STRM), a leading provider of transformational data-driven solutions to help healthcare providers reduce exposure to risk, enhance clinical, financial, and operational performance, and improve patient care, today announced that it will release its first quarter 2014 financial results for the period which ended April 30, 2014, on Thursday, July 24, 2014.



The Company will conduct a conference call to review the results on Thursday, July 24, 2014 at 5:00 PM EDT. Interested parties can access the call by dialing 800-691-0338 and then entering Conference ID 3622071. A live webcast will also be available; <u>click here</u> to register.

A replay of the conference call will be available from Thursday, July 24, 2014 at 8:00 PM EDT to Tuesday, July 29, 2014 at 8:00 PM EDT by dialing 888-203-1112 and entering passcode 3622071.

About Streamline Health

<u>Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: STRM) is a healthcare industry leader in capturing, aggregating, and translating enterprise data into knowledge - actionable insights that reduce exposure to risk, enhance operational performance, and improve patient care. Through our Looking Glass[™] Platform we provide clients with meaningful, intelligent SaaS-based solutions from patient engagement to reimbursement. We share a common calling and commitment to advance the quality of life and the quality of healthcare - for society, our industry, our clients, the communities they serve, and the individual patient. For more information, please visit our website at <u>www.streamlinehealth.net</u>.

Company Contact:

Randy Salisbury SVP, Chief Marketing Officer (404)-229-4242 randy.salisbury@streamlinehealth.net

Logo - http://photos.prnewswire.com/prnh/20140506/85083

SOURCE Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media